
 
Term 1 (11 weeks) 

20 December – 14 January OFFICE CLOSED 
Wednesday 22 January  Executive retreat 
Thursday 23 January  Executive retreat 
Friday 24 January Coordinators Leadership training 
Monday 27 January  Day Australia Day Public Holiday 
Tuesday 28 January  New Staff Induction 
Wednesday 29 January  Staff Professional Development 
Thursday 30 January Staff Professional Development 
Friday 31 January Term 1 Commences  

Transition meetings  
Year 7, 11, 12 commence 
Kindergarten orientation commences 

Monday 3 February Years 1-6 commence 
Years 8-10 commence  
Prep Red (3 day) commence 

Wednesday 5 February 7-12 Camps (until 7 February)  
Thursday 6 February Prep Blue (2 day) commence 
Saturday 8 March College Open Day 
 12 – 24 March  NAPLAN Online Test Window 
Friday 11 April End of Term 1 
Mon - Thursday 14 – 17 April OFFICE CLOSED 
Friday 18 April Good Friday Public Holiday  
Monday  21 April  Easter Monday Public Holiday 
Friday 25 April Anzac Day Public Holiday 

 

Term 2 (9 weeks) 
Monday 28 April  Staff Professional Development 
Tuesday 29 April Term 2 commences 
Monday  9 June  King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
Friday 27 June  End of Term 2 
Monday 30 June Staff Professional Development 
Tuesday 1 July Staff Professional Development 
Mon - Friday 7 – 11 July OFFICE CLOSED 

 

Term 3 (10 weeks) 
Monday 21 July  Term 3 commences 
Thursday  25 September Year 12 Graduation Assembly and 

Valedictory Dinner 
Friday 26 September  End of Term 3 
Mon - Friday 29 Sept – 3 October OFFICE CLOSED 
Monday 6 October  Public Holiday 

 

Term 4 (9 weeks) 
Monday 13 October Staff Professional Development 
Tuesday 14 October  All students commence 
Monday 17 November  Mid Term Break students/ Staff Day 
Tuesday 9 December P-6 Celebration Assemblies 
Wednesday 10 December  7-11 Celebration Assembly 

End of Term 4 
Thursday 11 December  Staff Day 
22 December – 13 January OFFICE CLOSED 
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